Voter_ID

Voter_Name

Ballot_Party Precinct Polling_Place

Timestamp

1030692959
1030698728
1030708449
1030709171
1030714912
1030716087
1030717236
1030726729
1030727615
1030740203
1030745572
1030747326
1030749774
1030759599
1030761205
1030780188
1030780404
1035441926
1058800662
1144733354
1146511572
1165679593
1188098177
1199067118
2121397568
2141343879
2159878042
2208627294

FABELA, ELIDA
MORALES, PRISCILLA
GARCIA, ELODIA
VALDEZ, ESMERALDA
LOPEZ, ROSEMARY
CANTU, ROSA
PACHECO, GILDA
VALERIANO, ELODIA
GONZALES, JESUS
HERNANDEZ, EDWARD
DOMINGUEZ, JOHN
LARA, MARGARITA
SALMON, BLANCA
MORALES, SYLVIA
LARA, DALILA
MAGEE, JAMES
BISLAR, AIMEE
SALMON, ARMANDO
GONZALEZ, DELIA
LARA, MARIA
MARQUEZ, LORENA
MORALES, LINDA
CANTU, ERIK

SINGH,

RODRIGUEZ, BETSY
FIERRO, ANNA

RAMIREZ, JONANTHONY E

STARK, JACK D

Democratic S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic ' S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
Democratic | S10.3 | EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

2/24/2026 14:22
2/24/2026 13:25
2/24/2026 15:02
2/24/2026 10:17
2/24/2026 16:12
2/24/2026 16:12
2/24/2026 8:54

2/24/2026 16:03
2/24/2026 13:03
2/24/2026 10:07
2/24/2026 11:05
2/24/2026 8:50

2/24/2026 14:32
2/24/2026 16:03
2/24/2026 11:51
2/24/2026 12:58
2/24/2026 12:59
2/24/2026 14:32
2/24/2026 14:56
2/24/2026 17:40
2/24/2026 13:36
2/24/2026 13:24
2/24/2026 17:16
2/24/2026 17:58
2/24/2026 18:59
2/24/2026 10:34
2/24/2026 10:22
2/24/2026 9:37



