

<b>Voter_ID</b>	<b>Voter_Name</b>	<b>Ballot_Party</b>	<b>Precinct</b>	<b>Polling_Place</b>	<b>Timestamp</b>
1030692959	FABELA, ELIDA	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 14:22
1030698728	MORALES, PRISCILLA	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 13:25
1030708449	GARCIA, ELODIA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 15:02
1030709171	VALDEZ, ESMERALDA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 10:17
1030714912	LOPEZ, ROSEMARY	Democratic	S 2.7	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 16:12
1030716087	CANTU, ROSA	Democratic	S 1.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 16:12
1030717236	PACHECO, GILDA	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 8:54
1030726729	VALERIANO, ELODIA	Democratic	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 16:03
1030727615	GONZALES, JESUS	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 13:03
1030740203	HERNANDEZ, EDWARD	Democratic	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 10:07
1030745572	DOMINGUEZ, JOHN	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 11:05
1030747326	LARA, MARGARITA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 8:50
1030749774	SALMON, BLANCA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 14:32
1030759599	MORALES, SYLVIA	Democratic	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 16:03
1030761205	LARA, DALILA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 11:51
1030780188	MAGEE, JAMES	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 12:58
1030780404	BISLAR, AIMEE	Democratic	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 12:59
1035441926	SALMON, ARMANDO	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 14:32
1058800662	GONZALEZ, DELIA	Democratic	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 14:56
1144733354	LARA, MARIA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 17:40
1146511572	MARQUEZ, LORENA	Democratic	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 13:36
1165679593	MORALES, LINDA	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 13:24
1188098177	CANTU, ERIK	Democratic	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 17:16
1199067118	SINGH,	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 17:58
2121397568	RODRIGUEZ, BETSY	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 18:59
2141343879	FIERRO, ANNA	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 10:34
2159878042	RAMIREZ, JONANTHONY E	Democratic	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 10:22
2208627294	STARK, JACK D	Democratic	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/24/2026 9:37